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2020 4£ 8 A 163.4 1,023.1 59.12 326.35 34.47
2020 £ 9 A 165.0 1,188.1 57.54 383.90 32.12
2020 4F 10 H 151.6 1,339.7 49.11 433.01 27.65
2020 %F 11 H 207.6 1,547.3 50.78 483.79 26.32
2020 %F 12 H 264.1 1,811.5 66.86 550.65 30.15
2021 4 1-2 A 488.7 488.7 122.81 | 122.81 26.95
2021 4 3 A 283.3 772.0 70.58 193.39 23.21
2021 4E 4 A 3145 1,086.5 79.24 272.62 21.11
2021 45 A 309.7 1,396.2 67.80 340.42 17.65
2021 4£ 6 H 3475 1,743.7 57.07 397.49 13.58
202147 H 301.1 2,044.7 52.07 449.56 15.04
2021 4£ 8 A 257.3 2,302.0 42.34 491.90 13.92
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